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April 14-20, 2024
Sunday, April 14

East/West Soup/Pie Luncheon

Monday, April 15

Sophomore Day Off

Cedar Knox PPD presentation to 9th grade Physical Science Class, 12:50-1:40 pm

KVHT senior spotlight throughout the day

Tuesday, April 16

Track @ Bon Homme, 1:00 pm, dismissal 10:40 am

Golf @ Pierce Triangular, 4 pm

Mass, 8:05 am

Wednesday, April 17

Conference Quiz Bowl

2:30 Dismissal

Girls Golf Meeting for interested 8th-11th girls, 2:35 pm

Thursday, April 18

Track @ Pierce, 1 pm dismissal 11:00 am

Golf @ O’Neill, 9 am

Spirit Day

Friday, April 19

District Music, Osmond

Saturday, April 20

Conference JH Track @ Norfolk Catholic, 9 am

Golf @ Osmond (Wausa), 9 am

Coming Events
Monday, April 22 Friday, April 26

JH Track @ HNPS, 12:00; dismissal 11:10 FFA Banquet, 7 pm

Golf @ Plainview, 4 pm 8th Grade Day Off

Tuesday, April 23 Saturday, April 27

Golf, Home Invite, 9 am Conference Track @ Boone, 10 am

CCHS Spring Concert, 7 pm Golf @ Pierce, 9 am

Spirit Day JH Speech @Wayne

Wednesday, April 24 Sunday, April 28

FFA Officer Banquet Practice Holy Trinity Parish Senior Mass, 10:30 am

SECC College Rep, 1:45 pm

Mass, 2:45 pm

Thursday, April 25

Track @ Norfolk Classic, 4 pm, dismissal 1:45 pm

East/West Catholic Spring Concert


